(Q18) Round One and Two Summary (Round One n=15, Round Two n=8)
Should clinical practice or service requirements be incorporated into systems of tenure or promotion? 
	
	Round One
	
	Round Two

	Response
	Percentage
	n
	
	Percentage
	n

	Yes
	66.7%
	10
	
	87.5%
	7

	No
	26.7%
	4
	
	12.5%
	1

	No answer
	6.7%
	1
	
	0%
	0



(Q19) Round One Summary (n = 15)
Would a DNP prepared faculty member be eligible for tenure/promotion/merit at your institution?
	Response
	Percentage
	n

	Yes
	66.7%
	10

	No
	26.7%
	4

	No answer
	6.7%
	1



(Q20) Round One and Two Summary (Round One n=15, Round Two n=8)
If you were advising a faculty member seeking to advance their education, would you suggest a DNP degree?
	
	Round One
	
	Round Two

	Response
	Percentage
	n
	
	Percentage
	n

	Yes
	26.7%
	4
	
	62.5%
	5

	No
	53.3%
	8
	
	37.5%
	3

	No answer
	20%
	3
	
	0%
	0



